UPES

Office of Controller of Examination

@Ures

Ref: Office of COE /Notice /SOCS /Supple - ODD&EVEN /Non Theory /May. /2022-23 /29

NOTICE-SOCS

Even Semester Supplementary Examination May 2024

20 April., 2024

Non Theory Examination
(Con. Eval./Online/Lab/Projects)

All the students of SOCS, who have applied for Even Semester Supplementary examination May 2024 for Non-Theory (labs/ projects/seminars/ continuous evaluation)

Examination subjects are hereby informed that kindly contact concerned faculty in charge as per below mentioned schedule:

LMS Portal Link- https://Imssandbox.upes.ac.in
Examination Window - 29 April,2024 - 15 May.,2024

Program Sem [Course Code |Course Name Faculty Name Faculty E-Mail ID
Masters in Computer Application (MCA) Il [CSEG7111 Data Base Management Systems Lab Neeraj Chugh nchugh@ddn.upes.ac.in
B.Tech(Hons.) Computer Science & Engg. Il [CSEG1111 Data Structures Lab Amit Verma amit.verma@ddn.upes.ac.in
Bachelor of Computer Applications Il [CSBC1103 Data Structures Lab Amit Verma amit.verma@ddn.upes.ac.in
B.Tech(Hons.) Computer Science & Engg. Il |PHYS1123 Engineering Physics Lab Raju Roychowdhury raju.roychowdhury@ddn.upes.ac.in
B.Tech(Hons.) Computer Science & Engg. Il [PHYS1123 Engineering Physics Lab Balendra Pratap Singh balendrap.singh@ddn.upes.ac.in
B.Tech(Hons.) Computer Science & Engg. Il [PHYS1123 Engineering Physics Lab Abhishek Mishra akmishra@ddn.upes.ac.in
B.Tech(Hons.) Computer Science & Engg. Il [PHYS1123 Engineering Physics Lab Parswajit Kalita parswajit.kalita@ddn.upes.ac.in
B.Tech(Hons.) Computer Science & Engg. Il [PHYS1123 Engineering Physics Lab KPS Parmar kpsparmar@ddn.upes.ac.in
Bachelor of Computer Applications Il [CSBC1016 Industry Connect 1 Vibhu Jaitely vibhu.jately@ddn.upes.ac.in
Bachelor of Computer Applications Il [CSBC1016 Industry Connect 1 Chandra Mani Sharma cmsharma@ddn.upes.ac.in
B.Tech(Hons.) Computer Science & Engg. Il [CSIB1001 Introduction to IT Industry Verticals ROOHI SILLE rsille@ddn.upes.ac.in
Masters in Computer Application (MCA) Il [CSCS7107P IT security Lab DHIRENDRA KUMAR SHARMA |dk.sharma@ddn.upes.ac.in
Masters in Computer Application (MCA) Il [CSEG7116 Java Programming Lab Nayantara Kotoky nayantara.kotoky@ddn.upes.ac.in
B.Tech(Hons.) Computer Science & Engg. Il [SLLS0103 Leadership and Teamwork Vinay Kumar Singh vinay.singh@ddn.upes.ac.in
Bachelor of Computer Applications Il |SLLS0103 Leadership and Teamwork Vinay Kumar Singh vinay.singh@ddn.upes.ac.in
Bachelor of Computer Applications Il [CSBC1114 Linux OS & shell programming Lab PANKAJ KUNDAN DADURE pankajk.dadure@ddn.upes.ac.in
Bachelor of Computer Applications Il [CSBC1113 Object-Oriented Analysis and Design Lab MITALI CHUGH mchugh@ddn.upes.ac.in
B.Tech(Hons.) Computer Science & Engg. Il [CSEG1113 Operating Systems Lab Gouttam Datta gdatta@ddn.upes.ac.in
B.Tech(Hons.) Computer Science & Engg. Il [CSIB1102 Python Programming Lab Deepak Kumar Sharma dksharma@ddn.upes.ac.in
Masters in Computer Application (MCA) Il [CSAI7113P Soft Computing Lab Sandip Kumar Chaurasiya schaurasiya@ddn.upes.ac.in
Masters in Computer Application (MCA) Il [SEMI7107 Technical Seminar Manish Kumar Pandey manishk.pandey@ddn.upes.ac.in
Masters in Computer Application (MCA) Il [SEMI7107 Technical Seminar Yeshwant Singh yeshwant.singh@ddn.upes.ac.in
Masters in Computer Application (MCA) Il [UCIE7007 Venture Ideation and Enterprenureship Dr. Skashi Gupta sakshi.gupta@ddn.upes.ac.in
B.Tech(Hons.) Computer Science & Engg. Il [SLLS0202 Working with Data Ravindra Singh Rawat ravindras.rawat@ddn.upes.ac.in
Bachelor of Computer Applications Il [SLLS0202 Working with Data Ravindra Singh Rawat ravindras.rawat@ddn.upes.ac.in
B.Tech (H) CSE (Spl. Al & ML) IV |CSEG2105 Advanced Database Management Systems Lab Shubhi Sharma shubhi.sharma@ddn.upes.ac.in
B.Tech CSE (DevOps) IV |CSEG2105 Advanced Database Management Systems Lab Shubhi Sharma shubhi.sharma@ddn.upes.ac.in
B.Tech(CSE - Spl. CC&VT) IV |CSEG2105 Advanced Database Management Systems Lab Shubhi Sharma shubhi.sharma@ddn.upes.ac.in
B.Tech(CSE - Spl. Graphics & Gaming) IV |CSEG2105 Advanced Database Management Systems Lab Shubhi Sharma shubhi.sharma@ddn.upes.ac.in
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Program Sem |Course Code |Course Name Faculty Name Faculty E-Mail ID
B.Tech(CSE -Spl. Buss. Analytics & Opt.) IV |CSEG2105 Advanced Database Management Systems Lab Shubhi Sharma shubhi.sharma@ddn.upes.ac.in
B.Tech(CSE) Spl. Artificial Intell & ML IV |CSEG2105 Advanced Database Management Systems Lab Shubhi Sharma shubhi.sharma@ddn.upes.ac.in
B.Tech(CSE-Blockchain Technology) IV |CSEG2105 Advanced Database Management Systems Lab Shubhi Sharma shubhi.sharma@ddn.upes.ac.in
B.Tech(CSE-Spl.Cyber Security&Forensic) IV |CSEG2105 Advanced Database Management Systems Lab Shubhi Sharma shubhi.sharma@ddn.upes.ac.in
B.Tech CSE (DevOps) IV [CSDV2102 Build and Release Management Lab Hitesh Kumar Sharma hksharma@ddn.upes.ac.in
B.Tech CSE (Big Data) IV |SOH201001 Chromatographic Techniques Gufran Ajmal gufran.ajmal@ddn.upes.ac.in
B.Tech CSE (DevOps) IV [SOH201001 Chromatographic Techniques Gufran Ajmal gufran.ajmal@ddn.upes.ac.in
B.Tech(CSE - Spl. CC&VT) IV |CSVT2107 Cloud Computing Architecture Lab ANURAG JAIN anurag.jain@ddn.upes.ac.in
B.Tech CSE (Big Data) IV |CSEG2130 Computer Graphics Lab Keshav Sinha keshav.sinha@ddn.upes.ac.in
B.Tech CSE (DevOps) IV |CSEG2130 Computer Graphics Lab Keshav Sinha keshav.sinha@ddn.upes.ac.in
B.Tech(CSE - Spl. CC&VT) IV |CSEG2130 Computer Graphics Lab Keshav Sinha keshav.sinha@ddn.upes.ac.in
B.Tech(CSE - Spl. Graphics & Gaming) IV |CSEG2130 Computer Graphics Lab Keshav Sinha keshav.sinha@ddn.upes.ac.in
B.Tech(CSE -Spl. Buss. Analytics & Opt.) IV |CSEG2130 Computer Graphics Lab Keshav Sinha keshav.sinha@ddn.upes.ac.in
B.Tech(CSE) Spl. Artificial Intell & ML IV |CSEG2130 Computer Graphics Lab Keshav Sinha keshav.sinha@ddn.upes.ac.in
B.Tech(CSE-Spl.Cyber Security&Forensic) IV |CSEG2130 Computer Graphics Lab Keshav Sinha keshav.sinha@ddn.upes.ac.in
BCA (Internet of Things) IV |SOD201011 Creative Writing Brand & Id Design(5th) x;tiljk‘;tit Janaardhan suchit.ashtekar@ddn.upes.ac.in
B.Tech (H) CSE (Spl. Al & ML) IV |SLSG0203 Critical Thinking and Writing Shatavisha Mustafi shatavisha.mustafi@ddn.upes.ac.in
B.Tech CSE (Big Data) IV [SLSG0203 Critical Thinking and Writing Shatavisha Mustafi shatavisha.mustafi@ddn.upes.ac.in
B.Tech CSE (DevOps) IV |SLSG0203 Critical Thinking and Writing Shatavisha Mustafi shatavisha.mustafi@ddn.upes.ac.in
B.Tech(CSE - Spl. CC&VT) IV [SLSG0203 Critical Thinking and Writing Shatavisha Mustafi shatavisha.mustafi@ddn.upes.ac.in
B.Tech(CSE - Spl. Graphics & Gaming) IV [SLSG0203 Critical Thinking and Writing Shatavisha Mustafi shatavisha.mustafi@ddn.upes.ac.in
B.Tech(CSE -Spl. Buss. Analytics & Opt.) IV [SLSG0203 Critical Thinking and Writing Shatavisha Mustafi shatavisha.mustafi@ddn.upes.ac.in
B.Tech(CSE) Spl. Artificial Intell & ML IV |SLSG0203 Critical Thinking and Writing Shatavisha Mustafi shatavisha.mustafi@ddn.upes.ac.in
B.Tech CSE (Big Data) IV |CSEG2109 Data Commun. & Computer Networks Lab DHIRENDRA KUMAR SHARMA |dk.sharma@ddn.upes.ac.in
B.Tech CSE (DevOps) IV |CSEG2109 Data Commun. & Computer Networks Lab DHIRENDRA KUMAR SHARMA |dk.sharma@ddn.upes.ac.in
B.Tech(CSE - Spl. CC&VT) IV |CSEG2109 Data Commun. & Computer Networks Lab DHIRENDRA KUMAR SHARMA |dk.sharma@ddn.upes.ac.in
B.Tech(CSE - Spl. Graphics & Gaming) IV |CSEG2109 Data Commun. & Computer Networks Lab DHIRENDRA KUMAR SHARMA |dk.sharma@ddn.upes.ac.in
B.Tech(CSE -Spl. Buss. Analytics & Opt.) IV |CSEG2109 Data Commun. & Computer Networks Lab DHIRENDRA KUMAR SHARMA |dk.sharma@ddn.upes.ac.in
B.Tech(CSE) Spl. Artificial Intell & ML IV |CSEG2109 Data Commun. & Computer Networks Lab DHIRENDRA KUMAR SHARMA |dk.sharma@ddn.upes.ac.in
B.Tech(CSE-Spl.Cyber Security&Forensic) IV |CSEG2109 Data Commun. & Computer Networks Lab DHIRENDRA KUMAR SHARMA |dk.sharma@ddn.upes.ac.in
B.Tech CSE (DevOps) IV [CSDV2106 Development Automation and Linux Lab Muthu Kumar KA muthukumar@ddn.upes.ac.in
B.Tech CSE (Big Data) IV |SOE201003 Digital Systems Design Shiv Saurabh shiv.saurabh@ddn.upes.ac.in
B.Tech(CSE - Spl. CC&VT) IV |SOE201003 Digital Systems Design Shiv Saurabh shiv.saurabh@ddn.upes.ac.in
B.Tech(CSE - Spl. Graphics & Gaming) IV |SOE201003 Digital Systems Design Shiv Saurabh shiv.saurabh@ddn.upes.ac.in
B.Tech(CSE) Spl. Artificial Intell & ML IV |SOE201003 Digital Systems Design Shiv Saurabh shiv.saurabh@ddn.upes.ac.in
B.Tech (H) CSE (Spl. Al & ML) IV |CSAI2003 Dynamic Paradigm in Al & ML 2 Manobendra Mondal manobendra.mondal@ddn.upes.ac.in
B.Tech(CSE -Spl. Buss. Analytics & Opt.) IV [CSBA2006 Dynamic Paradigm in BAO 2 Kapil Gupta kapil.gupta@ddn.upes.ac.in
B.Tech(CSE - Spl. CC&VT) IV |CSVT2005 Dynamic Paradigm in Cloud Computing 2 Shahinur Rahman Laskar sahinur.laskar@ddn.upes.ac.in
B.Tech(CSE-Spl.Cyber Security&Forensic) IV |CSSF2007 Dynamic Paradigm in CSF 2 Keshav Kaushik keshavkaushik@ddn.upes.ac.in
B.Tech(CSE - Spl. Graphics & Gaming) IV |CSGG2005 Dynamic Paradigm in Graphics & Gaming 2 Alind alind@ddn.upes.ac.in
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Program Sem |Course Code |Course Name Faculty Name Faculty E-Mail ID
B.Tech (H) CSE (Spl. CC&VT) IV |[EMPLO0O2 EDGE-Soft Skills Pranav Chhabra pranav.chhabra@ddn.upes.ac.in
B.Tech CSE (Big Data) IV |EMPL002 EDGE-Soft Skills Pratibha Mishra pratibha.mishra@ddn.upes.ac.in
B.Tech CSE (DevOps) IV |[EMPLO0O2 EDGE-Soft Skills Abhishek Verma abhishek.v@ddn.upes.ac.in
B.Tech(CSE - Spl. Graphics & Gaming) IV |EMPL002 EDGE-Soft Skills Taruni Gupta tgupta@ddn.upes.ac.in
B.Tech(CSE -Spl. Buss. Analytics & Opt.) IV |[EMPLO0O2 EDGE-Soft Skills Pratibha Mishra pratibha.mishra@ddn.upes.ac.in
B.Tech (H) CSE (DevOps) IV [SLSG0202 Enviornment & SDG Himalaya Fellowship Kanchan Bahukhandi kanchan@ddn.upes.ac.in
B.Tech (H) CSE (Spl. Al & ML) IV [SLSG0202 Enviornment & SDG Himalaya Fellowship Kanchan Bahukhandi kanchan@ddn.upes.ac.in
B.Tech CSE (DevOps) IV [SLSG0202 Enviornment & SDG Himalaya Fellowship Kanchan Bahukhandi kanchan@ddn.upes.ac.in
B.Tech(CSE - Spl. CC&VT) IV [SLSG0202 Enviornment & SDG Himalaya Fellowship Kanchan Bahukhandi kanchan@ddn.upes.ac.in
B.Tech(CSE - Spl. Graphics & Gaming) IV |SLSG0202 Enviornment & SDG Himalaya Fellowship Kanchan Bahukhandi kanchan@ddn.upes.ac.in
B.Tech(CSE) Spl. Artificial Intell & ML IV |SLSG0202 Enviornment & SDG Himalaya Fellowship Kanchan Bahukhandi kanchan@ddn.upes.ac.in
B.Tech(CSE-Blockchain Technology) IV [SLSG0202 Enviornment & SDG Himalaya Fellowship Kanchan Bahukhandi kanchan@ddn.upes.ac.in
Bachelor of Computer Appli.-Spl AIML IV [SLSG0202 Enviornment & SDG Himalaya Fellowship Kanchan Bahukhandi kanchan@ddn.upes.ac.in
B.Tech(CSE - Spl. Graphics & Gaming) IV [SOD20B005 Evolution of Fashion Ms. Khushboo Bharti khushboo.bharti@ddn.upes.ac.in
B.Tech CSE (Big Data) IV [SDFD2020 Fashion Design Process & Representation Ms. Baljinder Kaur baljinder.kaur@ddn.upes.ac.in
B.Tech(CSE - Spl. CC&VT) IV [SDFD2020 Fashion Design Process & Representation Ms. Baljinder Kaur baljinder.kaur@ddn.upes.ac.in
B.Tech(CSE -Spl. Buss. Analytics & Opt.) IV [SDFD2020 Fashion Design Process & Representation Ms. Baljinder Kaur baljinder.kaur@ddn.upes.ac.in
B.Tech(CSE-Blockchain Technology) IV [SDFD2020 Fashion Design Process & Representation Ms. Baljinder Kaur baljinder.kaur@ddn.upes.ac.in
B.Tech(CSE-Spl.Cyber Security&Forensic) IV [SDFD2020 Fashion Design Process & Representation Ms. Baljinder Kaur baljinder.kaur@ddn.upes.ac.in
B.Tech (H) CSE (Spl. CC&VT) IV |SOB201008 Foreign Trade Policy & Procedure Navneet Rajoria navneet.rajoria@ddn.upes.ac.in
B.Tech (H) CSE (Spl. Al & ML) IV [SOB201008 Foreign Trade Policy & Procedure Navneet Rajoria navneet.rajoria@ddn.upes.ac.in
B.Tech CSE (DevOps) IV [SOD20B003 Form, Aesthetic & Styling Mr. Siddharth Prakash sprakash@ddn.upes.ac.in
B.Tech(CSE) Spl. Artificial Intell & ML IV [SOD20B003 Form, Aesthetic & Styling Mr. Siddharth Prakash sprakash@ddn.upes.ac.in
B.Tech CSE (Big Data) IV [SOM201003 Global Media and Politics Dr. Kaustav Padmapati kaustav.padmapati@ddn.upes.ac.in
B.Tech(CSE) Spl. Artificial Intell & ML IV [SOM201003 Global Media and Politics Dr. Kaustav Padmapati kaustav.padmapati@ddn.upes.ac.in
B.Tech(CSE-Spl.Cyber Security&Forensic) IV [SOM201003 Global Media and Politics Dr. Kaustav Padmapati kaustav.padmapati@ddn.upes.ac.in
B.Tech CSE (Big Data) IV [INTB2013 International Business Soumen Rej soumen.rej@ddn.upes.ac.in
B.Tech(CSE - Spl. CC&VT) IV [INTB2013 International Business Soumen Rej soumen.rej@ddn.upes.ac.in
B.Tech(CSE-Spl.Cyber Security&Forensic) IV [INTB2013 International Business Soumen Rej soumen.rej@ddn.upes.ac.in
Bachelor of Computer Appli.-Spl AIML IV [INTB2013 International Business Soumen Rej soumen.rej@ddn.upes.ac.in
B.Tech CSE (DevOps) IV [SOMM7009 Introduction to Filmmaking Dr. Seema Shukla seema.shukla@ddn.upes.ac.in
B.Tech(CSE - Spl. CC&VT) IV [SOMM7009 Introduction to Filmmaking Dr. Seema Shukla seema.shukla@ddn.upes.ac.in
B.Tech(CSE - Spl. Graphics & Gaming) IV [SOMM7009 Introduction to Filmmaking Dr. Seema Shukla seema.shukla@ddn.upes.ac.in
B.Tech(CSE) Spl. Artificial Intell & ML IV [SOMM7009 Introduction to Filmmaking Dr. Seema Shukla seema.shukla@ddn.upes.ac.in
B.Tech(CSE-Spl.Cyber Security&Forensic) IV [SOMM7009 Introduction to Filmmaking Dr. Seema Shukla seema.shukla@ddn.upes.ac.in
B.Tech(CSE - Spl. Graphics & Gaming) IV |CSGG2107 Introduction to Game Programming Lab ALIND alind@ddn.upes.ac.in
B.Tech(CSE) Spl. Artificial Intell & ML IV [SOE20A001 Introduction to Robotic Systems Prabhakar Kushwaha prabhakar.kushwaha@ddn.upes.ac.in
B.Tech(CSE - Spl. Graphics & Gaming) IV |CSGG2106 Introduction to UI/UX Lab Pankaj Badoni pbadoni@ddn.upes.ac.in
B.Tech(CSE-Spl.Cyber Security&Forensic) IV |CSSF2105 IT Application & Data Security Lab Keshav Kaushik keshavkaushik@ddn.upes.ac.in
B.Tech(CSE -Spl. Buss. Analytics & Opt.) IV [SOL20B002 Legal Method & Reasoning Debarati Pal dpal@ddn.upes.ac.in
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B.Tech(CSE) Spl. Artificial Intell & ML IV [SOL20B002 Legal Method & Reasoning Debarati Pal dpal@ddn.upes.ac.in
B.Tech(CSE) Spl. Artificial Intell & ML IV |SOL20B002 Legal Method & Reasoning Aarushi Batra aarushi.batra@ddn.upes.ac.in
B.Tech(CSE-Spl.Cyber Security&Forensic) IV [SOL20B002 Legal Method & Reasoning Bhavana Rao bbhavana.rao@ddn.upes.ac.in
B.Tech(CSE) Spl. Artificial Intell & ML IV |CSAI2101 Machine Learning Lab Abhijit Kumar abhijit.kumar@ddn.upes.ac.in
B.Tech(CSE - Spl. CC&VT) IV [SDID2025 Material & Processes Mr. Siddharth Kumar siddharth.kumar@ddn.upes.ac.in
Bachelor of Computer Appli.-Spl AIML IV |PROJ2102 Minor Project Il Arun Singh Bhadwal aruns.bhadwal@ddn.upes.ac.in
Bachelor of Computer Appli.-Spl CSF IV |PROJ2102 Minor Project Il Ved Prakash Bharadwaj vpbharadwaj@ddn.upes.ac.in
B.Tech (H) CSE (Spl Buss. Analy. & Opt) IV |SDGD2002 Typography Ms. Milly Singh milly.singh@ddn.upes.ac.in
B.Tech(CSE - Spl. CC&VT) IV |SDGD2002 Typography Ms. Milly Singh milly.singh@ddn.upes.ac.in
B.Tech(CSE - Spl. Graphics & Gaming) IV |SDGD2002 Typography Ms. Milly Singh milly.singh@ddn.upes.ac.in
B.Tech(CSE -Spl. Buss. Analytics & Opt.) IV |SDGD2002 Typography Ms. Milly Singh milly.singh@ddn.upes.ac.in
B.Tech(CSE) Spl. Artificial Intell & ML IV |SDGD2002 Typography Ms. Milly Singh milly.singh@ddn.upes.ac.in
B.Tech(CSE-Blockchain Technology) IV |SDGD2002 Typography Ms. Milly Singh milly.singh@ddn.upes.ac.in
B.Tech(CSE-Spl.Cyber Security&Forensic) IV |SDGD2002 Typography Ms. Milly Singh milly.singh@ddn.upes.ac.in
B.Tech CSE (DevOps) IV |WEBI2104 Webinar -II Sandip Kumar Chaurasiya schaurasiya@ddn.upes.ac.in
B.Tech(CSE - Spl. Graphics & Gaming) VI [CSGG3007 3D Complex Tech for Graphics M S & A ALIND alind@ddn.upes.ac.in
B.Tech(CSE - Spl. Graphics & Gaming) VI [CSGG3107 3D Complex Tech for Graphics M S & A Lab Alind alind@ddn.upes.ac.in
B.Tech(CSE) Spl. Artificial Intell & ML VI |CSAI3106 Application of ML in Industries Lab MOHAMMAD AHSAN md.ahsan@ddn.upes.ac.in
B.Tech(CSE - Spl. Graphics & Gaming) VI [CSGG3108 AR & VR Development Lab Pankaj Badoni pbadoni@ddn.upes.ac.in
B.Tech(CSE - Spl. CC&VT) VI |CSVT3116 Cloud Application Development Lab Saurabh Shanu sshanu@ddn.upes.ac.in
B.Tech (H) CSE (Spl. CC&VT) VI |CSVT3108 Cloud Security & Management -Lab ABHIRUP KHANNA akhanna@ddn.upes.ac.in
B.Tech(CSE - Spl. CC&VT) VI |CSVT3108 Cloud Security & Management -Lab ABHIRUP KHANNA akhanna@ddn.upes.ac.in
B.Tech (H) CSE (Spl. Al & ML) VI |CSBA3109 Cognitive Analytics Lab Sanjeev Kumar sanjeev.kumar@ddn.upes.ac.in
B.Tech(CSE) Spl. Artificial Intell & ML VI |CSEG3124 Computational Linguistics & NLP Lab Touseef Igbal touseef.igbal@ddn.upes.ac.in
B.Tech (H) CSE (Spl. CC&VT) VI |CSDV3106 DevOps Lab ABHIRUP KHANNA akhanna@ddn.upes.ac.in
B.Tech(CSE - Spl. CC&VT) VI |CSDV3106 DevOps Lab ABHIRUP KHANNA akhanna@ddn.upes.ac.in
B.Tech(CSE) Spl. Artificial Intell & ML VI |MKTG3025 Digital branding,content&mktg strategies Yog Mishra yog.mishra@ddn.upes.ac.in
B.Tech(CSE-Spl.Cyber Security&Forensic) VI [CSSF3114 Digital Forensics Il Lab Swati Rastogi swati.rastogi@ddn.upes.ac.in
B.Tech(CSE) Spl. Artificial Intell & ML VI |CSAI3003 Dynamic Paradigm in AI&ML 4 Shubhi Sharma shubhi.sharma@ddn.upes.ac.in
B.Tech(CSE) Spl. Artificial Intell & ML VI |CSAI3003 Dynamic Paradigm in AI&ML 4 Vijender Singh vijendra.singh@ddn.upes.ac.in
B.Tech(CSE - Spl. CC&VT) VI [CSVT3012 Dynamic Paradigm in Cloud Computing 4 Pankaj Kundan Dadure pankajk.dadure@ddn.upes.ac.in
B.Tech(CSE - Spl. Graphics & Gaming) VI [CSGG3010 Dynamic Paradigm in Graphics & Gaming 4 Saroj Snehal Shivagunde saroj.shivagunde@ddn.upes.ac.in
B.Tech (H) CSE (Spl. Al & ML) VI |EMPL004 EDGE — Advance Communication Il Pranav Chhabra pranav.chhabra@ddn.upes.ac.in
B.Tech(CSE - Spl. Graphics & Gaming) VI |HUMN33060 |Effective Leadership Skills Annapurana PLL annapurna@ddn.upes.ac.in
B.Tech(CSE) Spl. Artificial Intell & ML VI [SOH201006 Food Safety Laws and regulations Anuradha Saini anuradha.saini@ddn.upes.ac.in
B.Tech(CSE - Spl. CC&VT) VI [SOL201007 Law for Start ups Udai Pratap Singh udaip.singh@ddn.upes.ac.in
B.Tech(CSE - Spl. CC&VT) VI [SLSG0305P Managing Relationships and Being Happy Pankaj Singh pankaj.singh@ddn.upes.ac.in
B.Tech(CSE) Spl. Artificial Intell & ML VI [SLSG0O305P Managing Relationships and Being Happy Pankaj Singh pankaj.singh@ddn.upes.ac.in
B.Tech (H) CSE (Spl. CC&VT) VI |SOM20A001 Media laws:Regulation governance & Ethic Dr. Kaustav Padmapati kaustav.padmapati@ddn.upes.ac.in
B.Tech (H) CSE (Spl. Al & ML) VI [PROJ3105 Minor Project Il Manobendra Mondal manobendra.mondal@ddn.upes.ac.in
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B.Tech(CSE - Spl. CC&VT) VI [PROJ3105 Minor Project Il Avishek Majumdar avishek.majumder@ddn.upes.ac.in
B.Tech(CSE - Spl. CC&VT) VI |PROJ3105 Minor Project Il Pankaj Kundan Dadure pankajk.dadure@ddn.upes.ac.in
B.Tech(CSE - Spl. Graphics & Gaming) VI [PROJ3105 Minor Project Il Saroj Snehal Shivagunde saroj.shivagunde@ddn.upes.ac.in
B.Tech(CSE) Spl. Artificial Intell & ML VI |PROJ3105 Minor Project Il Vijender Singh vijendra.singh@ddn.upes.ac.in
B.Tech(CSE-Spl.Cyber Security&Forensic) VI [PROJ3105 Minor Project Il Alok Aggarwal alok.aggarwal@ddn.upes.ac.in
B.Tech (H) CSE (Spl. Al & ML) VI |CSAI3111 Pattern Recognition & Anomaly Detec Lab Yeshwant Singh yeshwant.singh@ddn.upes.ac.in
B.Tech(CSE) Spl. Artificial Intell & ML VI [CSAI3111 Pattern Recognition & Anomaly Detec Lab Yeshwant Singh yeshwant.singh@ddn.upes.ac.in
B.Tech(CSE - Spl. Graphics & Gaming) VI |CSGG3112 Web Prg Grap & Gam (HTML 5 & web GL) Lab BHUPENDRA SINGH bhupendra.singh@ddn.upes.ac.in
B.Tech CSE (DevOps) VI |WEBI3104 Webinar IV Syed Sajid Hussain syed.hussain@ddn.upes.ac.in
B.Tech(CSE - Spl. Graphics & Gaming) Vil [HUMN1007 Indian Constitution Jayadev Parida jayadev.parida@ddn.upes.ac.in
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